OCEANWIDE

EXPEDITIONS

Code

PLAO1-23

PLA02-23

PLA03-23

PLA04-23

PLA05-23

PLA06-23

PLA07-23

PLA08-23

PLA09-23

PLA10-23

PLA11-23

PLA12-23
*

PLA13-23
* K

Trip language / Voyage / Activities
Arctic Ocean Expedition, Fair Isle - Jan Mayen - Ice Edge -
Spitsbergen
m North Spitsbergen, In search of Polar Bear & Pack Ice
North Spitsbergen, In search of Polar Bear & Pack Ice

North Spitsbergen, In search of Polar Bear & birds -
Summer Solstice

North Spitsbergen, In search of Polar Bear & Pack Ice

Kayaking 0

North Spitsbergen, In search of Polar Bear & Pack Ice
Around Spitsbergen - In the realm of Polar Bear & Ice
Around Spitsbergen - In the realm of Polar Bear & Ice
Around Spitsbergen - In the realm of Polar Bear & Ice

Around Spitsbergen - In the realm of Polar Bear & Ice

Around Spitsbergen - Kvitoya, In the realm of Polar
Bear &Ice

Spitsbergen - Northeast Greenland - Aurora Borealis

Photo Workshop 94

East Greenland, Scoresby Sund - Aurora Borealis

Photo Workshop 93

Start

21 May,
2023

1 Jun, 2023

8 Jun, 2023

15 Jun,
2023

22 Jun,
2023

29 Jun,
2023

6 Jul, 2023

End

1 Jun, 2023

8 Jun, 2023

15 Jdun,
2023

22 Jun,
2023

29 Jun,
2023

6 Jul, 2023

15 Jul, 2023

15Jul, 2023 24 Jul, 2023

24 Jul, 2023 2 Aug, 2023

2 Aug, 2023

11 Aug,
2023

20 Aug,
2023

2 Sep, 2023

11 Aug,
2023

20 Aug,
2023

2 Sep, 2023

10 Sep,
2023

Arctic 2023 | m/v Plancius

Nights /
Days
11712

7/8

7/8

7/8

7/8

7/8

9/10

9/10

9/10

9/10

9/10

13/14

8/9

Embarkation /
Disembarkation
Vlissingen
Longyearbyen

Longyearbyen
Longyearbyen

Longyearbyen
Longyearbyen

Longyearbyen
Longyearbyen

Longyearbyen
Longyearbyen

Longyearbyen
Longyearbyen

Longyearbyen
Longyearbyen

Longyearbyen
Longyearbyen

Longyearbyen
Longyearbyen

Longyearbyen
Longyearbyen

Longyearbyen
Longyearbyen

Longyearbyen
Akureyri

Akureyri
Akureyri

Quadruple
Porthole

Charter

4666-USHB
3000 USD

4066-USb
3000 USD

4000 USD

4066-USB
3000 USD

4000 USD

5400 USD

5400 USD

5400 USD

Charter

5400 USD

7000 USD

4600 USD

Triple Twin Twin
Porthole Porthole Window
Charter Charter Charter

5600 USD 5600 USD 6050 USD
4200 USD 4200 USD 4550 USD
5600 USD 5600 USD 6050 USD
4200 USD 4200 USD 4550 USD
5600 USD 5600 USD 6050 USD
5600 USD 5600 USD 6050 USD
4200 USD 4200 USD 4550 USD
5600 USD 5600 USD 6050 USD
7700 USD 7700 USD 8300 USD
7700 USD 7700 USD 8300 USD
7700 USD 7700 USD 8300 USD
Charter Charter Charter
6550 USD 7700 USD 8300 USD
9800 USD 9800 USD 10800 USD
6400 USD 6400 USD 6900 USD

Twin Deluxe

Charter

6460-USH
4800 USD

6460-USb
4800 USD

6400 USD

6460-USb
4800 USD

6400 USD

9000 USD

9000 USD

9000 USD

Charter

9000 USD

11400 USD

7300 USD
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Superior

Charter

7366-USb
5450 USD

7366-USb
5450 USD

7300 USD

7366-USb
5450 USD

7300 USD

10000 USD

10000 USD

10000 USD

Charter

10000 USD

12700 USD

8300 USD



OCEANWIDE Arctic 2023 | m/v Hondius S

EXPEDITIONS

Grand
. - Nights / Embarkation / Quadruple Triple Twin Twin Twin : Junior Suite with
Code Trip language / Voyage / Activities Start End Days Disembarkation Porthole Porthole Porthole Window Deluxe Superior Suite private
balcony
Arctic Ocean Expedition, Aberdeen - Fair Isle - Jan 3 14 Vissi
HDS01a23 Mayen - Ice edge - Spitsbergen - Birding un, N1 Issingen 3000USD 3600USD 4200USD 4500USD 4800USD 5400USD 5750 USD 6600 USD
2023 2023 Longyearbyen
Arctic Ocean Expedition, Fair Isle - Jan Mayen -
) o 5 Jun, 14 Jun, Aberdeen
HDS01b23 Ice Edge - Spitsbergen - Birding 9/10 2750USD 3300USD 3900USD 4200USD 4500USD 5000USD 5350 USD 6150 USD
2023 2023 Longyearbyen
=\ A North Spitsbergen, In search of Polar Bear &
HDS04-23 P-I, -s : s Igt’ 14dun, 21 dun g Longyearbyen 906USB | 5006USD | 5600USD | 6050USH | 6400USB | F300USB | FS0USD | 9006USE
ack Ice - sSummer Solstice 2023 2023 Longyearbyen ~ 3000USD  3750USD  4200USD 4550 USD  4800USD 5450 USD 5800 USD 6750 USD
) _ 21 Jun, 28 Jun, Longyearbyen 4000 USD 5000 USD 5600 USD 6050 USD 6400 USD 7300 USD 7750 USD 9000 USD
HDS05-23 EESS SIS AT 2023 2023 7Ue Longyearbyen ~ 3000USD  3750USD  4200USD  4550USD  4800USD 5450 USD 5800 USD 6750 USD
=\ Around Spitsbergen - In the realm of Polar Bear &
HDS06-23 |- e 28N 0003 gg1g  Congvearbyen
ce 2023 ul Longyearbyen 4050USD 4900 USD 5750 USD 6200USD 6750USD 7500 USD 8000USD 9200 USD
& Around Spitsbergen - In the realm of Polar Bear & 14 Jul, Longyearbyen
HDS07-23 . . P! g 7 Jul, 2023 , 7/8 9¥ y Charter Charter Charter Charter Charter Charter Charter Charter
Ice 2023 Longyearbyen
& North Spitsbergen, In search of Polar Bear & Pack 14 Jul, 23 Jul, Longyearbyen
HDS08-23 . o g . . 9/10 9y y Charter Charter Charter Charter Charter Charter Charter Charter
Ice 2023 2023 Longyearbyen
Around Spitsbergen - In the realm of Polar Bear &
: 2y, ey Cangyearhyeniis o Se o oo 9% g300USD  9000USD 10000 USD
H 10650 USD 12300 USD
HDS09-23 |ce, Cleaning the shores 2023 2023 9/10 Lo 4850USD 5900 USD 6950 USD

Cleaning the shores 155

HDST0x2g - Around Spitsbergen - Inthe realm of Polar Bear & ~ 1Aug, ~ 10Aug, o . Longyearbyen  g400usp  6550USD  7700USD  8300USD  9000USD 10000USD 10650 USD 12300 USD

Ice 2023 2023 Longyearbyen
HDS11x23 L Around Spitsbergen -Kvitoya, In the realm of 10Aug, 19Aug, ., Longyearbyen  g490ysp  6550USD  7700USD 8300 USD  9000USD 10000 USD 10650 USD 12300 USD
Polar Bear & Ice 2023 2023 Longyearbyen
HDSXX23 North Spitsbergen - Kvitoya - Farthest North 19Aug,  27Aug, o o Longyearbyen  4600uspD  5700USD  6400USD  6900USD  7300USD  8300USD 8850 USD 10300 USD
2023 2023 Longyearbyen
HDS12a23 [EY] Northeast Greenland - Scoresby Sund - A 27 A 9s L b
a - 9r cast breenian coresby sun urora 9 =P 13/14 ongyear yen Charter Charter Charter Charter Charter Charter Charter Charter
* Borealis 2023 2023 Akureyri
East Greenland Scoresby Sund - Aurora
HPST323  Borealis 9Sep, | 175ep, Alureyr 4600USD 5700USD 6400USD 6900USD 7300USD 8300USD 8850 USD 10300 USD
8/9 : 1
bl 2023 2023 / Akureyri

Kayak Skills Progression Camp (TRAK) 2 | Kayaking 0
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OCEANWIDE

EXPEDITIONS

Code

RVR18-23

RVR19-23

RVR20-23

RVR21-23

RVR22-23

RVR23-23

RVR24-23

RVR25-23

RVR26-23

RVR27-23

RVR28-23

RVR29-23

RVR30-23

RVR31-23

RVR32-23

RVR33-23

Trip language / Voyage / Activities

Alpine Peaks of Spitsbergen, Ski & Sail

Mountain Ski 1

Alpine Peaks of Spitsbergen, Ski & Sail

Mountain Ski 1

North Spitsbergen, Arctic Spring - Hike & Ski & Sail

Hiking 24 | Snowshoeing 30 | Mountain Ski 18

Spitsbergen - Isfjorden Discovery

North Spitsbergen, Arctic Spring- Birding Special

North Spitsbergen, Arctic Summer — Birding

Birding 30

North Spitsbergen, Arctic Summer - Summer Solstice
North Spitsbergen, Arctic Summer

North Spitsbergen, Arctic Summer

Around Spitsbergen, Arctic Summer

Spitsbergen - Northeast Greenland Fly & Sail
Scoresby Sund

Scoresby Sund - Aurora Borealis

Scoresby Sund - Aurora Borealis Fly & Sail

Scoresby Sund - Aurora Borealis Fly & Sail

Scoresby Sund - Iceland, Aurora Borealis - Fly & Sail

Arctic 2023 | s/v Rembrandt van Rijn

Start

1 May, 2023

8 May, 2023

15 May, 2023

22 May, 2023

29 May, 2023

8 Jun, 2023

18 Jun, 2023

28 Jun, 2023

8 Jul, 2023

18 Jul, 2023

1 Aug, 2023

19 Aug, 2023

30 Aug, 2023

9 Sep, 2023

20 Sep, 2023

30 Sep, 2023

End

8 May, 2023

15 May, 2023

22 May, 2023

29 May, 2023

8 Jun, 2023

18 Jun, 2023

28 Jun, 2023

8 Jul, 2023

18 Jul, 2023

1 Aug, 2023

19 Aug, 2023

30 Aug, 2023

9 Sep, 2023

20 Sep, 2023

30 Sep, 2023

11 Oct, 2023

Nights /
Days

7/8

7/8

7/8

7/8

10/11

10/1

10/11

10/11

10/11

14/15

18/19

11/12

10/11

11/12

10/11

11/12

Embarkation /
Disembarkation

Longyearbyen
Longyearbyen

Longyearbyen
Longyearbyen

Longyearbyen
Longyearbyen

Longyearbyen
Longyearbyen

Longyearbyen
Longyearbyen

Longyearbyen
Longyearbyen

Longyearbyen
Longyearbyen

Longyearbyen
Longyearbyen

Longyearbyen
Longyearbyen

Longyearbyen
Longyearbyen

Longyearbyen
Constable Pynt

Constable Pynt
Constable Pynt

Constable Pynt
Constable Pynt

Constable Pynt
Constable Pynt

Constable Pynt
Constable Pynt

Constable Pynt
Akureyri

Triple Private
Porthole

Charter

Charter

3300 USD

Charter

Charter

4700 USD

Charter

Charter

Charter

5200 USD

Charter

Charter

4700 USD

Charter

Twin Private
Inside

Charter

Charter

3500 USD

Charter

Charter

5000 USD

5000 USD

Charter

Charter

Charter

8100 USD

5700 USD

Charter

Charter

5000 USD

Charter
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Twin Private
Porthole

Charter

Charter

4050 USD

Charter

Charter

5800 USD

5800 USD

Charter

Charter

Charter

8550 USD

6250 USD

Charter

Charter

5800 USD

Charter



OCEANWIDE

EXPEDITIONS

Birding
Learn to identify & photograph bird species on
selected departures.

Diving

Group size: 8 - 24 divers

Hiking

Hikes of approx. 2-3 hours or longer. Sign up

upon reservation.

Kayaking

On PLA: min. 4, max. 14 kayakers. On HDS: min.

4, max. 28 kayakers. Kayak outings are free of
charge on Basecamp voyages. The standard
kayak program makes use of hard shell double
seat kayaks. Basic kayaking experience is
helpful, but it is not a requirement.

Kayak Skills Progression Camp (TRAK)

Min. 4, max. 8 kayakers on RVR10-23 & RVR11-
23, HDS06-23 & HDS13-23 (the group will be
split into 2 groups of 4. Each group will be
offered one outing per day, AM or PM). Use of
foldable single seat kayaks. This advanced
kayak program makes use of foldable single
seat kayaks. Previous kayak experience
essential.

Photo Workshop
Group size: min. 20. Photo Workshop is free of
charge, we appreciate you sign up in advance.

Snowshoeing
Snowshoe/Hiking. Free rental of snowshoes.

Workshop Sounds of whales and seals
During voyages HDS01a23, HDS01b23;
Workshop Sound of whales & seals, open to all
participants.

Swarovski Binoculars

For new bookings only on select cruises, one
pair of binoculars per newly booked guests.
Option of 500-US dollar discount instead of
binoculars (1,554 price-US dollar value).

German language assistance

FREE

580

FREE

450

450

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

Arctic 2023 | Legend and Notes

FARES INCLUDE

Voyage aboard the indicated vessel as indicated in the itinerary. All meals throughout the voyage aboard the ship including snacks, coffee and tea. All shore excursions and
activities throughout the voyage by Zodiac. Program of lectures by noted naturalists and leadership by experienced expedition staff. Free use of rubber boots and snow shoes
on Hondius and Plancius. Free use of snowshoes on Rembrandt. On Spitsbergen voyages: Pre-scheduled transfers and baggage handling between the airport and ship only for
those passengers on the group flights to and from Longyearbyen. On Rembrandt voyages: Transfers and baggage handling between airport and ship at Constable Pynt on the
chartered group flights. Program of lectures by noted naturalists and leadership by experienced expedition staff. All miscellaneous service taxes and port charges throughout
the programme. Comprehensive pre-departure material. AECO fees and governmental taxes.

FARES EXCLUDE

Any airfare, whether on scheduled or charter flights; pre- and post- land arrangements; transfers to / from the vessel outside Spitsbergen; HDS12-23, HDS13-23, PLA12-23 and
PLA13-23, transfer supplement (T) for bus shuttle between Akureyri (ship) and Radhus Reykjavikur / city hall in Vonarstraeti and v.v. (6 hours), € 110,- / $ 130,- pp one way
and € 190,- / $ 220, pp return; transfer supplement (T) for voyage RVR15-23, for bus shuttle between Honningsvaag and Alta (approx. 3 hours), € 50,- / $ 59,- per person,
passport and visa expenses; Government arrival and departure taxes; meals ashore; baggage, cancellation and personal insurance (which is strongly recommended); excess
baggage charges and all items of a personal nature such as laundry, bar, beverage charges and telecommunication charges; and the customary gratuity at the end of the
voyages for stewards and other service personnel aboard (guidelines will be provided).

SINGLE TRAVELLER

Single travellers can chose between "single occupancy" at a supplement of 1,7 x the Twin or Superior cabin rate , or "sharing basis" in Twin, Triple or Quadruple category at no
additional cost.

CHILDREN

Upon request (some voyages may be excluded), children under 16 with parents May receive 40 % discount in Grand Suite, Superior, Triple (sharing with 2 parents / adults) and
Quadruple Cabins (sharing with 3 parents / adults).

CABINS ON REQUEST

If cabins are on request, please contact Oceanwide Expeditions.

CHARTER FLIGHTS REMBRANDT VAN RIJN

RVR28-23 untill RVR33-23 will connect with charter flights from/to Keflavik to / from port of passenger exchange.

RATES

All rates are quoted per person, based on twin occupancy. EURO rates apply for all sales within Europe. US Dollar rates apply for all sales outside Europe. 10% Discount will be
granted for bookings for one or more consecutive voyages. Please note that all dates & rates are subject to change. All voyages will operate subject to a minimum of 70
participants on Plancius, 90 on Hondius and 24 participants on Rembrandt van Rijn.



English speaking voyage
Language assisted voyage

*Transfer supplement (T) for bus shuttle between
Akureyri (ship) and Radhus Reykjavikur / city hall in
Vonarstraeti (6 hours) $ 130,- pp one way.

* x Transfer supplement (T) for bus shuttle between
Akureyri (ship) and Radhus Reykjavikur / city hall in
Vonarstraeti and v.v. (6 hours) $ 220,- return

Oceanwide Expeditions Head Office (Netherlands) Oceanwide Expeditions Usa & Canada Reservations

Visserijkade 54382 ZA Vlissingen Phone: +31 (0) 118 410 410 222 Pennbright Drive, Suite 109-A Phone: +1 800 453 7245 or +1 281 741 2372
Fax: +31(0) 118 410417 Houston, TX 77090 Fax: +1 281 749 8220
E-mail: info@oceanwide-expeditions.com United States of America Email: usa@oceanwide-expeditions.com
Website: www.oceanwide-expeditions.com Website: www.oceanwide-expeditions.com
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