

## Arctic 2023 | m/v Plancius

C
-
7

Code	Trip language / Voyage / Activities	Start	End	Nights / Days	Embarkation / Disembarkation	Quadruple Porthole	Triple Porthole	Twin Porthole	Twin Window	Twin Deluxe	Superior
PLA01-23	EN Arctic Ocean Expedition, Fair Isle - Jan Mayen - Ice Edge - Spitsbergen	21 May, 2023	1 Jun, 2023	11 / 12	Vlissingen Longyearbyen	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter
PLA02-23	EN North Spitsbergen, In search of Polar Bear & Pack Ice Kayaking 2	1 Jun, 2023	8 Jun, 2023	7/8	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	4000 USD 3000 USD	5600 USD 4200 USD	5600 USD 4200 USD	6050 USD 4550 USD	6400 USD 4800 USD	7300 USD <b>5450 USD</b>
PLA03-23	6 EN North Spitsbergen, In search of Polar Bear & Pack Ice Kayaking 6	8 Jun, 2023	15 Jun, 2023	7/8	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	4000 USD 3000 USD	5600 USD 4200 USD	5600 USD 4200 USD	6050 USD 4550 USD	6400 USD 4800 USD	7300 USD <b>5450 USD</b>
PLA04-23	EN North Spitsbergen, In search of Polar Bear & birds - Summer Solstice Kayaking 0	15 Jun, 2023	22 Jun, 2023	7/8	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	4000 USD	5600 USD	5600 USD	6050 USD	6400 USD	7300 USD
PLA05-23	EN North Spitsbergen, In search of Polar Bear & Pack Ice Kayaking 0	22 Jun, 2023	29 Jun, 2023	7/8	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	4000 USD 3000 USD	5600 USD 4200 USD	5600 USD 4200 USD	6050 USD 4550 USD	6400 USD 4800 USD	7300 USD <b>5450 USD</b>
PLA06-23	EN North Spitsbergen, In search of Polar Bear & Pack Ice	29 Jun, 2023	6 Jul, 2023	7/8	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	4000 USD	5600 USD	5600 USD	6050 USD	6400 USD	7300 USD
PLA07-23	EN Around Spitsbergen - In the realm of Polar Bear & Ice	6 Jul, 2023	15 Jul, 2023	9 / 10	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	5400 USD	7700 USD	7700 USD	8300 USD	9000 USD	10000 USD
PLA08-23	G EN Around Spitsbergen - In the realm of Polar Bear & Ice	15 Jul, 2023	24 Jul, 2023	9 / 10	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	5400 USD	7700 USD	7700 USD	8300 USD	9000 USD	10000 USD
PLA09-23	EN Around Spitsbergen - In the realm of Polar Bear & Ice	24 Jul, 2023	2 Aug, 2023	9 / 10	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	5400 USD	7700 USD	7700 USD	8300 USD	9000 USD	10000 USD
PLA10-23	EN Around Spitsbergen - In the realm of Polar Bear & Ice	2 Aug, 2023	11 Aug, 2023	9 / 10	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter
PLA11-23	G EN Around Spitsbergen - Kvitoya, In the realm of Polar Bear & Ice	11 Aug, 2023	20 Aug, 2023	9 / 10	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	5400 USD	6550 USD	7700 USD	8300 USD	9000 USD	10000 USD
PLA12-23 ★	G EN Spitsbergen - Northeast Greenland - Aurora Borealis Photo Workshop 94	20 Aug, 2023	2 Sep, 2023	13 / 14	Longyearbyen Akureyri	7000 USD	9800 USD	9800 USD	10800 USD	11400 USD	12700 USD
PLA13-23 ★★	G EN East Greenland, Scoresby Sund - Aurora Borealis Photo Workshop 93	2 Sep, 2023	10 Sep, 2023	8/9	Akureyri Akureyri	4600 USD	6400 USD	6400 USD	6900 USD	7300 USD	8300 USD

Arctic 2023 | © Oceanwide Expeditions | Downloaded on: 12-10-2023 On all our transactions the general terms and conditions of Oceanwide Expeditions b.v. apply, registered at the Chamber of Commerce, Middelburg, the Netherlands.

_
C
•

Code	Trip language / Voyage / Activities	Start	End	Nights / Days	Embarkation / Disembarkation	Quadruple Porthole	Triple Porthole	Twin Porthole	Twin Window	Twin Deluxe	Superior	Junior Suite	Grand Suite with private balcony
HDS01a23	EN Arctic Ocean Expedition, Aberdeen - Fair Isle - Jan Mayen - Ice edge - Spitsbergen - Birding Workshop Sounds of whales and seals 158 Birding 163	3 Jun, 2023	14 Jun, 2023	11 / 12	Vlissingen Longyearbyen	3000 USD	3600 USD	4200 USD	4500 USD	4800 USD	5400 USD	5750 USD	6600 USD
HDS01b23	EN Arctic Ocean Expedition, Fair Isle - Jan Mayen - Ice Edge - Spitsbergen - Birding Workshop Sounds of whales and seals 161 Birding 162	5 Jun, 2023	14 Jun, 2023	9 / 10	Aberdeen Longyearbyen	2750 USD	3300 USD	3900 USD	4200 USD	4500 USD	5000 USD	5350 USD	6150 USD
HDS04-23	EN LA North Spitsbergen, In search of Polar Bear & Pack Ice - Summer Solstice Snowshoeing 139	14 Jun, 2023	21 Jun, 2023	7/8	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	4000 USD 3000 USD	5000 USD 3750 USD	5600 USD 4200 USD	6050 USD 4550 USD	6400 USD 4800 USD	7300 USD <b>5450 USD</b>	7750 USD 5800 USD	9000 USD 6750 USD
HDS05-23	EN East Spitsbergen - Summer Solstice	21 Jun, 2023	28 Jun, 2023	7/8	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	4000 USD 3000 USD	5000 USD 3750 USD	5600 USD 4200 USD	6050 USD 4550 USD	6400 USD 4800 USD	7300 USD <b>5450 USD</b>	7750 USD 5800 USD	9000 USD 6750 USD
HDS06-23	EN Around Spitsbergen - In the realm of Polar Bear & Ice Kayak Skills Progression Camp (TRAK) 2	28 Jun, 2023	7 Jul, 2023	9/10	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	5400 USD 4050 USD	6550 USD 4900 USD	7700 USD 5750 USD	8300 USD 6200 USD	9000 USD 6750 USD	10000 USD 7500 USD	10650 USD 8000 USD	12300 USD 9200 USD
HDS07-23	G Around Spitsbergen - In the realm of Polar Bear & Ice	7 Jul, 2023	14 Jul, 2023	7/8	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter
HDS08-23	G North Spitsbergen, In search of Polar Bear & Pack Ice	14 Jul, 2023	23 Jul, 2023	9 / 10	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter
HDS09-23	EN Around Spitsbergen - In the realm of Polar Bear & Ice, Cleaning the shores  Diving 2 Cleaning the shores 155	23 Jul, 2023	1 Aug, 2023	9 / 10	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	5400 USD 4850 USD	6550 USD 5900 USD	7700 USD 6950 USD	8300 USD	9000 USD	10000 USD	10650 USD	12300 USD
HDS10x23	EN Around Spitsbergen - In the realm of Polar Bear & Ice	1 Aug, 2023	10 Aug, 2023	9/10	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	5400 USD	6550 USD	7700 USD	8300 USD	9000 USD	10000 USD	10650 USD	12300 USD
HDS11x23	EN Around Spitsbergen - Kvitoya, In the realm of Polar Bear & Ice	10 Aug, 2023	19 Aug, 2023	9/10	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	5400 USD	6550 USD	7700 USD	8300 USD	9000 USD	10000 USD	10650 USD	12300 USD
HDSXX23	EN North Spitsbergen - Kvitoya - Farthest North Kayaking 0	19 Aug, 2023	27 Aug, 2023	8/9	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	4600 USD	5700 USD	6400 USD	6900 USD	7300 USD	8300 USD	8850 USD	10300 USD
HDS12a23	EN Northeast Greenland - Scoresby Sund - Aurora Borealis	27 Aug, 2023	9 Sep, 2023	13 / 14	Longyearbyen Akureyri	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter	Charter
HDS13-23 ★★	EN LA East Greenland Scoresby Sund - Aurora Borealis Hiking 154 Photo Workshop 151 Kayak Skills Progression Camp (TRAK) 2 Kayaking 0	9 Sep, 2023	17 Sep, 2023	8/9	Akureyri Akureyri	4600 USD	5700 USD	6400 USD	6900 USD	7300 USD	8300 USD	8850 USD	10300 USD



# Arctic 2023 | s/v Rembrandt van Rijn

_
·
_
•
- 1

Code	Trip language / Voyage / Activities	Start	End	Nights / Days	Embarkation / Disembarkation	Triple Private Porthole	Twin Private Inside	Twin Private Porthole
RVR18-23	EN Alpine Peaks of Spitsbergen, Ski & Sail  Mountain Ski 1	1 May, 2023	8 May, 2023	7/8	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	Charter	Charter	Charter
RVR19-23	EN Alpine Peaks of Spitsbergen, Ski & Sail  Mountain Ski 1	8 May, 2023	15 May, 2023	7/8	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	Charter	Charter	Charter
RVR20-23	EN North Spitsbergen, Arctic Spring - Hike & Ski & Sail Hiking 24 Snowshoeing 30 Mountain Ski 18	15 May, 2023	22 May, 2023	7/8	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	3300 USD	3500 USD	4050 USD
RVR21-23	EN Spitsbergen - Isfjorden Discovery Hiking 33 Snowshoeing 33 Mountain Ski 33	22 May, 2023	29 May, 2023	7/8	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	Charter	Charter	Charter
RVR22-23	G EN North Spitsbergen, Arctic Spring- Birding Special	29 May, 2023	8 Jun, 2023	10 / 11	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	Charter	Charter	Charter
RVR23-23	EN North Spitsbergen , Arctic Summer – Birding  Birding 30	8 Jun, 2023	18 Jun, 2023	10 / 11	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen		5000 USD	5800 USD
RVR24-23	EN North Spitsbergen, Arctic Summer - Summer Solstice	18 Jun, 2023	28 Jun, 2023	10 / 11	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	4700 USD	5000 USD	5800 USD
RVR25-23	EN North Spitsbergen, Arctic Summer	28 Jun, 2023	8 Jul, 2023	10 / 11	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	Charter	Charter	Charter
RVR26-23	EN North Spitsbergen, Arctic Summer	8 Jul, 2023	18 Jul, 2023	10 / 11	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	Charter	Charter	Charter
RVR27-23	EN Around Spitsbergen, Arctic Summer	18 Jul, 2023	1 Aug, 2023	14 / 15	Longyearbyen Longyearbyen	Charter	Charter	Charter
RVR28-23	EN Spitsbergen - Northeast Greenland Fly & Sail	1 Aug, 2023	19 Aug, 2023	18 / 19	Longyearbyen Constable Pynt		8100 USD	8550 USD
RVR29-23	EN Scoresby Sund	19 Aug, 2023	30 Aug, 2023	11 / 12	Constable Pynt Constable Pynt	5200 USD	5700 USD	6250 USD
RVR30-23	EN Scoresby Sund - Aurora Borealis	30 Aug, 2023	9 Sep, 2023	10 / 11	Constable Pynt Constable Pynt	Charter	Charter	Charter
RVR31-23	EN Scoresby Sund - Aurora Borealis Fly & Sail	9 Sep, 2023	20 Sep, 2023	11 / 12	Constable Pynt Constable Pynt	Charter	Charter	Charter
RVR32-23	EN Scoresby Sund - Aurora Borealis Fly & Sail	20 Sep, 2023	30 Sep, 2023	10 / 11	Constable Pynt Constable Pynt	4700 USD	5000 USD	5800 USD
RVR33-23	EN Scoresby Sund - Iceland, Aurora Borealis - Fly & Sail	30 Sep, 2023	11 Oct, 2023	11 / 12	Constable Pynt Akureyri	Charter	Charter	Charter

Arctic 2023 | © Oceanwide Expeditions | Downloaded on: 12-10-2023 On all our transactions the general terms and conditions of Oceanwide Expeditions b.v. apply, registered at the Chamber of Commerce, Middelburg, the Netherlands.



## Arctic 2023 | Legend and Notes

## Birding

FREE

Learn to identify & photograph bird species on selected departures.

Diving

580

Group size: 8 - 24 divers

FREE

Hikes of approx. 2-3 hours or longer. Sign up upon reservation.

## Kayaking

Hikina

450

On PLA: min. 4, max. 14 kayakers. On HDS: min. 4, max. 28 kayakers. Kayak outings are free of charge on Basecamp voyages. The standard kayak program makes use of hard shell double seat kayaks. Basic kayaking experience is helpful, but it is not a requirement.

### Kayak Skills Progression Camp (TRAK)

450

Min. 4, max. 8 kayakers on RVR10-23 & RVR11-23, HDS06-23 & HDS13-23 (the group will be split into 2 groups of 4. Each group will be offered one outing per day, AM or PM). Use of foldable single seat kayaks. This advanced kayak program makes use of foldable single seat kayaks. Previous kayak experience essential.

## **Photo Workshop**

FREE

Group size: min. 20. Photo Workshop is free of charge, we appreciate you sign up in advance.

## Snowshoeing

FREE

Snowshoe/Hiking. Free rental of snowshoes.

## Workshop Sounds of whales and seals

**FREE** 

During voyages HDS01a23, HDS01b23; Workshop Sound of whales & seals, open to all participants.

#### Swarovski Binoculars

FREE

For new bookings only on select cruises, one pair of binoculars per newly booked guests. Option of 500-US dollar discount instead of binoculars (1,554 price-US dollar value).

## G German language assistance

#### **FARES INCLUDE**

Voyage aboard the indicated vessel as indicated in the itinerary. All meals throughout the voyage aboard the ship including snacks, coffee and tea. All shore excursions and activities throughout the voyage by Zodiac. Program of lectures by noted naturalists and leadership by experienced expedition staff. Free use of rubber boots and snow shoes on Hondius and Plancius. Free use of snowshoes on Rembrandt. On Spitsbergen voyages: Pre-scheduled transfers and baggage handling between the airport and ship only for those passengers on the group flights to and from Longyearbyen. On Rembrandt voyages: Transfers and baggage handling between airport and ship at Constable Pynt on the chartered group flights. Program of lectures by noted naturalists and leadership by experienced expedition staff. All miscellaneous service taxes and port charges throughout the programme. Comprehensive pre-departure material. AECO fees and governmental taxes.

#### **FARES EXCLUDE**

Any airfare, whether on scheduled or charter flights; pre- and post- land arrangements; transfers to / from the vessel outside Spitsbergen; HDS12-23, PLS12-23 and PLA13-23, transfer supplement (**T**) for bus shuttle between Akureyri (ship) and Radhus Reykjavikur / city hall in Vonarstraeti and v.v. (6 hours), € 110,- / \$ 130,- pp one way and € 190,- / \$ 220,- pp return; transfer supplement (**T**) for voyage RVR15-23, for bus shuttle between Honningsvaag and Alta (approx. 3 hours), € 50,- / \$ 59,- per person; passport and visa expenses; Government arrival and departure taxes; meals ashore; baggage, cancellation and personal insurance (which is strongly recommended); excess baggage charges and all items of a personal nature such as laundry, bar, beverage charges and telecommunication charges; and the customary gratuity at the end of the voyages for stewards and other service personnel aboard (quidelines will be provided).

#### SINGLE TRAVELLER

Single travellers can chose between "single occupancy" at a supplement of 1,7 x the Twin or Superior cabin rate, or "sharing basis" in Twin, Triple or Quadruple category at no additional cost

#### CHILDREN

Upon request (some voyages may be excluded), children under 16 with parents May receive 40 % discount in Grand Suite, Superior, Triple (sharing with 2 parents / adults) and Quadruple Cabins (sharing with 3 parents / adults).

#### **CABINS ON REQUEST**

If cabins are on request, please contact Oceanwide Expeditions.

#### CHARTER FLIGHTS REMBRANDT VAN RIJN

RVR28-23 untill RVR33-23 will connect with charter flights from/to Keflavik to / from port of passenger exchange.

#### RATES

All rates are quoted per person, based on twin occupancy. EURO rates apply for all sales within Europe. US Dollar rates apply for all sales outside Europe. 10% Discount will be granted for bookings for one or more consecutive voyages. Please note that all dates & rates are subject to change. All voyages will operate subject to a minimum of 70 participants on Plancius, 90 on Hondius and 24 participants on Rembrandt van Rijn.

## **EN** English speaking voyage

## LA Language assisted voyage

- ★Transfer supplement (T) for bus shuttle between Akureyri (ship) and Radhus Reykjavikur / city hall in Vonarstraeti (6 hours) \$ 130,- pp one way.
- ★★Transfer supplement (T) for bus shuttle between Akureyri (ship) and Radhus Reykjavikur / city hall in Vonarstraeti and v.v. (6 hours) \$ 220,- return

## Oceanwide Expeditions Head Office (Netherlands)

Visserijkade 5 4382 ZA Vlissingen Phone: +31 (0) 118 410 410

Fax: +31 (0) 118 410 417

**E-mail**: info@oceanwide-expeditions.com **Website**: www.oceanwide-expeditions.com

### Oceanwide Expeditions Usa & Canada Reservations

222 Pennbright Drive, Suite 109-A

Houston, TX 77090 Fax: +1 281 749 8220

United States of America Email: usa@oceanwide-expeditions.com
Website: www.oceanwide-expeditions.com

Phone: +1 800 453 7245 or +1 281 741 2372

Arctic 2023 | © Oceanwide Expeditions | Downloaded on: 12-10-2023 On all our transactions the general terms and conditions of Oceanwide Expeditions b.v. apply, registered at the Chamber of Commerce, Middelburg, the Netherlands.